
$10
$399

CAT#: MP002

Prices are valid until September 30th, 2024. Price changes and/or early termination of this promotion may occur at any time. Free shipping only offered for orders over $300 CAD. 
Terms and conditions apply.

Cat# Sizes QTY/Cases Prices

SP1-500

SP2-500

SP5-200

SP10-200

SP25-200

SP50-100

1mL

2mL

10mL

5mL

25mL

50mL

500

200

500

200

200

100

$49

$120

$120

$49

$95

$99

Purchase a FroggaBio  

Pipette Controller for only

cases of Serological Pipettes

$10 when you purchase 10 

Serological Pipettes

 Drip-free tip design

 Smooth interiors ensure accurate 
delivery

 Excellent transparency

 Sterile, individually wrapped


