





Purchase a FroggaBio
Pipette Controller for only
\$10 when you purchase 10
cases of Serological Pipettes

Serological Pipettes

- Drip-free tip design
- Smooth interiors ensure accurate delivery
- Excellent transparency
- Sterile, individually wrapped

Cat#	Sizes	QTY/Cases	Prices
SP1-500	1mL	500	\$120
SP2-500	2mL	500	\$120
SP5-200	5mL	200	\$49
SP10-200	10mL	200	\$49
SP25-200	25mL	200	\$95
SP50-100	50mL	100	\$99